CR
TN
AC
TN
AC
AC
TN
TN
AC
AC
TN

GMO1
VE
TN
FVG
AC

CoD

20663
19249
21415
24957
15371
30583
13603
13869
17619
6790

26243
13448
16593
35618
4342

COGNOME
ANTIGA
BOSCACCI
CARE'
CONTRINI
CORAZZA
GALIZZI
LIRA
MURADA
PAGANONI

PEDERGNANA

PELLISSIER
SARTOGO
STANCHINA
THEOCHARIS
TRUSSARDI

NOME
IVAN
GRAZIANO
MASSIMO
STEFANO
ROBERTO
DAVIDE
GIANCARLO
IVAN
STEFANO
RINO

GLORIANA
MONICA
ALBERTO
MARIA DIMITRA
GIANNINO

DATA_N
13/03/1971
15/11/1969
12/10/1971
25/02/1975
02/07/1966
08/07/1983
04/01/1965
04/04/1965
02/07/1968
28/05/1957

12/08/1976
13/11/1964
02/08/1967
15/03/1992
05/02/1953

LIV

TERMINE RUOLO
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022

31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022
31/12/2022



